# **Team ChiParks Runner Information Form**

## **Friends of the Forest Preserves referral**

\*\*\*Return this form to receive your guaranteed entry\*\*\*

## **Personal Information:**

First Name	Middle Name	Last Name		
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		
Daytime Phone	Date of Birth			
Employer's Name (Inform	mation will be used for Corpor	ate Matching purposes only)		
Email address	*Pleas	se list any special accommodations needed on race d		
Marathon Informati	on:			
Emergency Contact Nan	ne	Emergency Contact Phone Number		
Singlet Size (tech)		Marathon Training Plan		
How many Marathons have you completed?		Estimated Finish Time::		
If from Chicago, what is	your local park?			
Why did you decide to ru	un for Team ChiParks?			
x				
Participant Signature	•	Date		

Phone: 773-505-9740





Fax: 312.742.6098

#### **Team ChiParks Runner Fundraising Commitment Form**

#### \*\*\*Return this form to receive your guaranteed entry\*\*\*

When joining Team ChiParks, athletes agree to raise a **minimum of \$1,750** to support the programs and communities served by the Chicago Parks Foundation (CPF). **\$500** of that amount will go directly back to the Friends of the Forest Preserves! CPF respectfully requests that all athletes adhere to the following fundraising schedule to raise the fundraising minimum, or of course, exceed it!

#### 2021 Fundraising Schedule

Minimum Fundraising Amount	Fundraising Deadlines		
\$400	June 1, 2021		
\$1000	October 1, 2021		
\$1750	November 1, 2021		

Team ChiParks is an important fundraising initiative for CPF, and if your fundraising efforts do not result in the minimum fundraising amount on the fundraising deadline (above), CPF is authorized to charge the difference between your fundraising balance and the minimum fundraising amount due. If your fundraising balance is at or above the required minimum amount, your card will not be charged.

Additional note on the October 1 deadline: If you have not reached at least \$1000 of your fundraising amount by October 1, your name will be submitted to the Bank of America Chicago Marathon for bib pull, meaning you will not be able to pick-up your race bib at the expo until your minimum is met. Team ChiParks will have a booth at the expo where you can pay the balance due (or otherwise confirm the minimum HAS been met) and pick up your bib.

**Unable to run clause:** If, after registration, you are unable to run for any reason, we request that you honor your commitment to CPF by raising 50% of your total fundraising commitment. According to Marathon rules, charity guaranteed entries cannot be deferred.

**Publicity clause**: In signing this form, you grant Chicago Parks Foundation a perpetual, royalty-free license to use your name and image in promoting Team ChiParks in print or online.

I understand that by submitting this form, I will receive an entry to the 2021 Bank of America Chicago Marathon. In return, I commit to following the required fundraising schedule and raising a minimum of \$1,750 for the Chicago Parks Foundation. I understand by completing this form I am joining Team ChiParks, but will still need to use my unique registration code to register for the event separately.

X						
Participant Signature		Date				
Please charge my: Visa	Mastercard	Amex	Discover			
Card Number	Exp. Date (mm/yy)		Security Code CSV			
Name on Card						
Billing Address			City, State, Zip			
Phone Number			Email Address			
X						
Cardholder Signature			Date			

Phone: 773-505-9740





Fax: 312.742.6098